11
X7R/X7S Dielectric
Vishay Vitramon
Document Number 45008
Revision 27-Sep-00
FEATURES
• General purpose dielectric.

maximum.
Aging Rate:  1% maximum per decade.
ORDERING INFORMATION
T
PACKAGING1
T = 7" Reel, plastic tape
C = 7" Reel, paper tape
R = 11 1/4" Reel, plastic tape
P = 11 1/4" Reel, paper tape
B = Bulk
VJ
PRODUCT
SERIES
VJ = MLCC
0805
CASE
SIZE
0402
0603
0805
1206
1210
1808
1812
1825
2220
2225
36402
Y
DIELECTRIC
Y = X7R
S = X7S
Expressed in picofarads (pF).
The first two digits are
significant, the third is a
multiplier.
Example:  102  = 1000pF.
102
CAPACITANCE
NOMINAL CODE
K
CAPACITANCE
TOLERANCE
J = ± 5%
K = ± 10%
M = ± 20%
X
TERMINATION
X = Nickel barrier with
100% tin plated finish
F = Palladium silver
J = 16V
X = 25V
A = 50V
B = 100V
A
MARKING
A = Unmarked
1See page 57 for cassette case packaged capacitors.
2Please contact factory for special considerations regarding 3640 - size components.
A
DC
VOLTAGE
RATING
12
X7R/X7S Dielectric
Vishay Vitramon
Document Number 45008